-

W Sl uiiie

HOME CALENDAR

Gold Girls
09/20/2025
Round Rock, TX

Back to McNeil XC Invite Main

McNeil Cross Country Invite
September 19, 2025

Results by RunFAR Racing Services, Inc. RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Evangeline Williams
Eva Cragnolino
Morgan Nelsen
Rowen Skinner
Savanah Moya
Paisley Bassett
Taylor Synnott

Cara Sims

Team

Wylie East

Austin LASA

Hendrickson

College Station A&M Cons
New Braunfels High School
Dallas Highland Park

St. John's Houston

Elysian Fields

Find
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17:59.0
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18:27.6
18:31.2
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42
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1414
482
1061
1674
1883
1501
1461
2174
1415
840
439
1229
1518
1945
1417
1933
170
1972
1303
274
1069
1462
78
287
1354
2166
1940
1423
1151
1963
820
1347
1350
89
68
1348
1418
2275
674
168
1576

Camryn Benson
Sadie Larson
Clara Dye

Abby Spiars
Sophia Lopez
Zya Hoskins
Jannie Cardenas
Brooke Fricke
Bridget Bernal
Sophia Belcher
Kassia Kozarski

Genesis Dolores Ramirez

Lincoln Husbands
Isabella Porter
Sofia Dominguez
Kira Albino

Olivia Laudicina
Ellyson Spurlock
Sophia Sandoval
Rebecca Bezerra
Ella Narhi
Jessica Cardenas
Miah McAulay
Emma Radtke
Kinsley Tracy
Maddry East
Emily Krot

Talia Orshalick
Kendall Maloy
Theone Glosser
Annabelle Butler
Taryn Elmer
Lana Libby
Chloe Waggoner
Lillian Knauss

Ana Sofia Godinez Chavez

Lily Fogle
Madison Akers
Mckenzie Canales
Rylan Lagasse
Ava Briley

Lucas Lovejoy
Comal Pieper
Humble Kingwood
Plano John Paul Il

Round Rock Stony Point

McKinney Boyd
Manvel
Unattached
Lucas Lovejoy

Grapevine Faith Christian

Cibolo Steele

La Joya Palmview
Midlothian

San Antonio Johnson
Lucas Lovejoy

San Antonio Johnson
Austin Lake Travis
San Antonio Reagan
Laredo Nixon
Boerne Champion
Humble Kingwood
Manvel

Austin Bowie

Boerne Champion
Lewisville Marcus
Tyler Legacy

San Antonio Johnson
Lucas Lovejoy

Katy Tompkins

San Antonio Reagan
Grapevine

Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Austin Bowie

Austin Bowie
Lewisville Marcus
Lucas Lovejoy

Wylie East

Edinburg Vela

Austin Lake Travis

New Braunfels High School

18:32.3
18:36.2
18:39.7
18:40.6
18:44.9
18:46.0
18:46.6
18:51.2
18:51.9
18:54.2
18:54.5
18:54.9
19:00.1
19:02.2
19:03.3
19:04.1
19:04.6
19:04.7
19:11.8
19:12.1
19:15.1
19:15.5
19:16.5
19:19.5
19:20.0
19:20.1
19:20.5
19:22.2
19:23.0
19:26.7
19:29.8
19:30.2
19:31.5
19:33.2
19:33.3
19:33.9
19:34.3
19:38.2
19:41.7
19:42.8
19:43.2

5:58/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:05/M
6:07/M
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6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:08/M
6:11/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:17/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
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Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight
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88
89
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
(<5)
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1419
753
557
1598
479
280
1919
1968
1922
1943
1230
1420
1595
831
1606
1604
1976
2204
1934
833
1143
288
1073
547
172
1997
1352
1935
474
1146
169
58
836
824
550
1602
1152
1068
1578
1066
941

Cailee Horinek
Lainey O'Connor
Finley Heckler
Delilah Huntley
Alexandra Staack
Addison Graham
Mia Kellogg

Paige Opaska
Kallie Van Prooyen
Adriana Parra
Corina Robles
Harper Jaynes
Danelly Carrion
Geneva McCreight
Zoy Risinger
Anabella Palumbo
Reese Sweatman
Reese Bartos
Pinheiro Barrei Ariana
Ella Nordell
Emma Arthur
Luciana Zazueta Ibarra
Kayla Parrish
Annie Cooper
Reagan Wenglar
Aaralyn Julian
Tinsley Potter
Isabela Arias
Hayden Helms
Sara Hurtado
Addison Lankford
Once Fessenden
Revi Salinsky
London Dezurik
Claire Deeken
Violet Ostrowski
Jaidyn Pasch
Riley Lemoine
Mara Fulmer
Emma Harlan
Aniela Coughlin

Lucas Lovejoy

Frisco Reedy

Dallas Highland Park
Northside Brandeis
College Station A&M Cons
Boerne Champion
San Antonio Churchill
San Antonio Reagan
San Antonio Churchill
San Antonio Johnson
La Joya Palmview
Lucas Lovejoy
Northside Brandeis
Grapevine

Northside Brandeis
Northside Brandeis
San Antonio Reagan
Waxahachie

San Antonio Johnson
Grapevine

Katy Tompkins
Boerne Champion
Humble Kingwood
Dallas Highland Park
Austin Lake Travis
San Marcos
Lewisville Marcus
San Antonio Johnson
College Station A&M Cons
Katy Tompkins

Austin Lake Travis
Austin Bowie
Grapevine

Grapevine

Dallas Highland Park
Northside Brandeis
Katy Tompkins
Humble Kingwood
New Braunfels High School
Humble Kingwood
Hockaday

19:44.0
19:44.7
19:45.9
19:45.9
19:46.2
19:46.3
19:46.7
19:46.7
19:46.8
19:47.0
19:47.6
19:47.9
19:48.7
19:49.4
19:50.2
19:50.3
19:50.4
19:53.0
19:53.5
19:54.6
19:55.2
19:55.4
19:55.5
19:55.9
19:55.9
19:56.3
19:58.5
19:58.7
19:58.9
19:59.2
19:59.4
19:59.5
19:59.6
19:59.8
20:01.4
20:01.8
20:03.1
20:08.6
20:08.9
20:09.9
20:12.1

6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
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11
10
12
11
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11
11
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

77 92
78 322
79 558
80 473
81 575
82 750
83 678
84 754
85 1973
(<5) 1279
Score Bib No
86 1974
87 948
88 1333
89 1503
90 1581
91 1584
92 1353
(<5) 841
93 283
94 1499
95 1918
96 1966
97 1227
98 1330
99 2167
100 2165
(<5) 2282
101 278
(<5) 1197
102 579
103 171
104 1228
105 1504
106 56
107 167
108 320
109 1583
110 477
111 1062
112 1608

Kimberly Wood

Charlotte Friudenberg

Madeline Heckler
Elizabeth Gregory
Presley Pate
Natalie Fehlig
Anastacia Cuellar
Julia Seelman
Ariana Stark
Emmeline Shaw
Name

Siena Stark
Natalie McLeroy
Kate Salazar
Baylor Peek

Issla Moya
Sydney Wantuck
Elise Schwendinger
Margo Bruner
Payton Kidder
Georgia Burke
Avery Johnson
Katherine Jackson
Adamaris Chico
Kristi Lopez
Emma Feldman
Piper Dunnihoo
Annabelle Angeles
Elena Duran
Maya Bernal
Stella Pruett
Dakota Laurito
Maddalynn Farias
Presley Pierce
Marcilete Fair
Caleigh King
Marley Buck
Yazmin Torres
Gracie Pike
Sarah Garay
Caroline Walker

Austin Bowie

Burleson Centennial
Dallas Highland Park
College Station A&M Cons
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Reedy

Edinburg Vela

Frisco Reedy

San Antonio Reagan

Lake Highlands

Team

San Antonio Reagan
Hockaday

Leander

McKinney Boyd

New Braunfels High School
New Braunfels High School
Lewisville Marcus
Grapevine Faith Christian
Boerne Champion
McKinney Boyd

San Antonio Churchill

San Antonio Reagan

La Joya Palmview
Leander

Tyler Legacy

Tyler Legacy

Wylie High School

Boerne Champion

Kinkaid School

Dallas Highland Park
Austin Lake Travis

La Joya Palmview
McKinney Boyd

Austin Bowie

Austin Lake Travis
Burleson Centennial

New Braunfels High School
College Station A&M Cons
Humble Kingwood
Northside Brandeis

20:12.6
20:13.7
20:18.0
20:18.7
20:19.0
20:19.2
20:19.2
20:19.4
20:21.5
20:21.7
Time
20:24.6
20:25.6
20:28.3
20:30.2
20:30.5
20:31.1
20:32.4
20:33.4
20:36.1
20:36.8
20:39.6
20:39.7
20:40.3
20:42.2
20:42.4
20:42.6
20:43.3
20:43.5
20:45.4
20:46.1
20:46.4
20:47.5
20:48.3
20:48.3
20:49.1
20:49.2
20:49.2
20:49.3
20:49.5
20:49.8

6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
Pace
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:42/M

12
11
12
12
12
10
11
11
11
12
Year



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
(<5)
124
125
126
127
128

823
1355
328
1914
682
835
1332
1579
1326
1153
475
1466
2169
324
676
1071
1915
779
49
1771
1921
1600
2168
1506
1520
785
1507
327
2276
1150
943
1767
1144
476
2171
752
773
945
2170
1502
1328

Olivia Capelo
Olivia Williams
Emma Weber
Centli Gutierrez
Deliana Salinas
Audrey Rankin
Camry Ojeda
Raeleigh Hudnall
Kate Horvath
Josie Pitzel

Tilly Miller
Danna Ramirez
Abigail Luhrs
Hailie Martinez
Galilea Carranza
Talia Olthoff
Sienna Hartl
Isabella Johnson
Willa Bock

Elliot Turner
Marley Squeo
Evalynne Juarez
Zoe Flack
Aiyanna Rosato-Perry
Brynn Martin
Anaiah Williams
Emma Troutt
Paisley Stanley
Isabelle Price
Caroline MacLellan
Virginia Epperson
Reese Osgood
Meghan Carlson
Rebecca Moran
Margaret Magill
Renee Henderson
Jolie Brown

Evie Lewis
Mayson Maddox
Emmalyn Millard
Isabel Lima

Grapevine

Lewisville Marcus
Burleson Centennial
San Antonio Churchill
Edinburg Vela
Grapevine

Leander

New Braunfels High School
Leander

Katy Tompkins

College Station A&M Cons
Manvel

Tyler Legacy

Burleson Centennial
Edinburg Vela

Humble Kingwood
San Antonio Churchill
Georgetown East View
Austin Bowie
Richardson Pearce
San Antonio Churchill
Northside Brandeis
Tyler Legacy
McKinney Boyd
Midlothian
Georgetown East View
McKinney Boyd
Burleson Centennial
Wylie East

Katy Tompkins
Hockaday

Richardson Pearce
Katy Tompkins

College Station A&M Cons
Tyler Legacy

Frisco Reedy
Georgetown East View
Hockaday

Tyler Legacy
McKinney Boyd
Leander

20:52.5
20:53.6
20:55.4
20:56.8
20:57.8
20:58.3
20:59.9
21:03.0
21:03.4
21:04.9
21:05.6
21:05.7
21:06.8
21:07.1
21:10.5
21:11.5
21:111.8
21:12.2
21:12.7
21:13.6
21:19.7
21:21.2
21:22.1
21:22.7
21:23.6
21:24.4
21:25.5
21:26.5
21:29.5
21:31.4
21:32.3
21:33.6
21:36.6
21:37.1
21:37.5
21:38.3
21413
21:42.9
21:48.2
21:49.5
21:53.7

6:43/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:03/M

10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
12
12

10
11
11
10
11

12

10
11

12
11
11
10
10
10
11

12



172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

148
(<5)
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

162
163
(<5)
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173

2280
1753
1523
1522
1519
321
2209
2211
749
2278
1226
680
951
2279
1517
755
940
782
1337
751
2277
1521
953
319
2210
2205
2212
2203

Reagan Tolar
Chloe Bourdelot
Bailey Tharpe
Brooklyn Tharp
Aubrey Longoria
Adarah Cross
Anastyn Sanchez
Addison Torres
Mary Boger

Alexis Schmidt
Odette Balandrano
Mia Moran

Marue Rhodus
Layla Talbott
Harper Edmondson
Linda Zhang

Ellie Carron
Jennifer Pena
Emma Tolman
Ellery Foster
Amiya Runsewe
Paige Pustejovsky
Victoria Zavala
Ava Birdsall
Savannah Scott
Roxanne Dansby
Mikenzie Wilson
Heavenly Bailey

Wylie East
Richardson Pearce
Midlothian
Midlothian
Midlothian

Burleson Centennial
Waxahachie
Waxahachie

Frisco Reedy

Wylie East

La Joya Palmview
Edinburg Vela
Hockaday

Wylie East
Midlothian

Frisco Reedy
Hockaday
Georgetown East View
Leander

Frisco Reedy

Wylie East
Midlothian
Hockaday

Burleson Centennial
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Waxahachie
Waxahachie

22:00.7
22:00.9
22:06.1
22:09.6
22:12.0
22:12.3
22:15.0
22:17.4
22:21.0
22:21.5
22:21.5
22:21.8
22:26.3
22:26.3
22:30.5
22:32.7
22:35.4
22:36.4
22:38.6
22:39.5
22:43.7
22:58.4
22:59.2
23:20.4
23:38.7
24:22.6
24:36.9
25:35.0

7:05/M
7:05/M
7:07M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
717/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:31/M
7:37/M
7:51/M
7:55/M
8:14/M

10
10
11
10
11

10
10
11
12

11

12

12

12

12
12

10

11

11

10

12
10
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Final T%giﬂlﬁig“ﬂ‘s§ Girls

Tear-nre (%re Pp‘iggel'sc)wgboy Team Score tlmesfmsgg:> Q:? 'é' e1I'|me :19:04.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1414 Camryn Benson 12 5 5 18:32.3 18:32.3 0:33.3
2 1415 Bridget Bernal 12 8 13 18:51.9 37:24.2 0:53.0
3 1417 Sofia Dominguez 12 12 25 19:03.3 56:27.5 1:.04.4
4 1423 Talia Orshalick 11 23 48 19:22.2 1:15:49.7 1:23.3
5 1418 Lily Fogle 11 32 80 19:34.3 1:35:23.9 1:35.3
6 1419 Cailee Horinek 12 (37) 19:44.0 1:55:07.8 1:45.0
7 1420 Harper Jaynes . 12 (48 19 479  2:14:55.7 1:48.9
Team - San Antoni Jol}nsci_n nlsgf&?l&l %_

Team Score (places): eam Score tlmes; ve Time:19:25.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1945 Isabella Porter 11 11 1 19:02.2 19:02.2 1:08.2

2 1933 Kira Albino 12 13 24 19:04 .1 38:06.2 1:05.1

3 1940 Emily Krot 11 22 46 19:20.5 57:26.6 1:21.5

4 1943 Adriana Parra 11 46 92 19:47.0 1:17:13.6 1:48.0

5 1934 Pinheiro Barrei Ariana 11 55 147 19:53.5 1:37:07.0 1:54.5

6 1935 Isabela Arias i 10 (63) 19 58.7 1:57:05.7 1:59.7
eaén Le |SVI|| I\q%rcus_l_ nlsgfggly ‘?i'

Team Score ("5 aces eam Score (tlmes;: ve Time:19:34.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1354 Kinsley Tracy 11 20 20 19:20.0 19:20.0 1:21.0
2 1347 Taryn Elmer 11 27 47 19:30.2 38:50.2 1:31.2
3 1350 Lana Libby 11 28 75 19:31.5 58:21.6 1:32.5
4 1348 Ana Sofia Godinez Chavez 12 31 106 19:33.9 1:17:55.4 1:34.9
5 1352 Tinsley Potter 10 62 168 19:58.5 1:37:53.8 1:59.5
6 1353 Elise Schwendinger 11 (92) 20:32.4 1:58:26.2 2:33.4
7 1355 Olivia Williams i 10 (114) 20 53.6 2:19:19.8 2:54.6

T§ stln %\g nls\b3 fgglal q_

Team Score p aces): Team Score tlmes; ve Time:19:43.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 78 Miah McAulay 12 18 18 19:16.5 19:16.5 1:17.6
2 89 Chloe Waggoner 11 29 47 19:33.2 38:49.7 1:34.2
3 68 Lillian Knauss 9 30 77 19:33.3 58:22.9 1:34.3
4 58 Once Fessenden 10 67 144 19:59.5 1:18:22.4 2:00.5
5 92 Kimberly Wood 12 77 221 20:12.6 1:38:35.0 2:13.6


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


6 56 Marcilete Fair 11 (1 06) 20:48.3 1:59:23.2 2:49.3

7 49 Willa Bock (12 21 12.7 2:20:35.9 3:13.7
Team, - San Antonio Eizezaga_P nlsg g?alél q_
Team Score (p aces5 eam Score tlmes; ve Time:19:42.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1972 Ellyson Spurlock 9 15 15 19:04.7 19:04.7 1:05.7
2 1963 Theone Glosser 12 25 40 19:26.7 38:31.4 1:.27.7
3 1968 Paige Opaska 11 44 84 19:46.7 58:18.1 1:47.7
4 1976 Reese Sweatman 11 53 137 19:50.4 1:18:08.4 1:51.4
5 1973 Ariana Stark 11 85 222 20:21.5 1:38:29.9 2:22.5
6 1974 Siena Stark 9 (86) 20:24.6 1:58:54.4 2:25.6
7 1966 Katherine Jackson 11 20 39.7 2:19:34.0 2:40.7
Te Boe ne C aﬂglonr nlsg J’X&lil q_
Team core( aces eam Score tlmes; ve Time:19:45.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 274 Rebecca Bezerra 10 16 16 19:12.1 19:12.1 1:13.1
2 287 Emma Radtke 11 19 35 19:19.5 38:31.5 1:20.5
3 280 Addison Graham 10 42 77 19:46.3 58:17.8 1:47.3
4 288 Luciana Zazueta Ibarra 11 58 135 19:55.4 1:18:13.1 1:56.4
5 283 Payton Kidder 10 93 228 20:36.1 1:38:49.2 2:371
6 T 278 Elena Duran I 10 (101) 20 43.5 1:59:32.7 2:44.6
ea Ib e nngoodr nlsg §8§|§| q_
Team Score ('n aceK; 0 Team Score tlmes; ime:19:37.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Place T|me Cum Time Time Back
1 1061 Clara Dye 12 18:39.7 18:39.7 0:40.7
2 1069 Ella Narhi 12 17 23 19:15.1 37:54.7 1:16.1
3 1073 Kayla Parrish 9 59 82 19:55.5 57:50.1 1:56.5
4 1068 Riley Lemoine 10 73 155 20:08.6  1:17:58.6 2:09.6
5 1066 Emma Harlan 11 75 230 20:09.9 1:38:08.5 2:11.0
6 1062 Sarah Garay 10 (111) 20:49.5 1:58:58.0 2:50.5
7 1071 Talia Olthoff 11 127 21 11.5 2:20:09.4 3:12.5
Team),- Dall ﬁ |g IaE&Parlk ms!;3 {’ng q_
Team Score places eam Score tlmes; ime:19:41.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Place T|me Cum Time Time Back
1 541 Paisley Bassett 10 18:27.1 18:27.1 0:28.1
2 557 Finley Heckler 10 39 43 19:45.9 38:13.0 1:46.9
3 547 Annie Cooper 11 60 103 19:55.9 58:08.8 1:56.9
4 550 Claire Deeken 11 70 173 20:01.4 1:18:10.2 2:02.4
5 558 Madeline Heckler 12 79 252 20:18.0 1:38:28.1 2:19.0
6 575 Presley Pate 12 (81) 20:19.0 1:58:47 1 2:20.1
7 579 Stella Pruett 9 (102) 20:46.1 2:19:338.2 2:47.1



P_
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

ealgcolyg '(To gé:%es)Brza&dEI?‘eam Score tlmes;msgd: ? 8 'é' eq'lme :19:51.4

Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1598 Delilah Huntley 12 40 40 19:45.9 19:45.9 1:47.0
1595 Danelly Carrion 11 49 89 19:48.7 39:34.6 1:49.7
1606 Zoy Risinger 9 51 140 19:50.2 59:24.8 1:51.2
1604 Anabella Palumbo 11 52 192 19:50.3 1:19:15.1 1:51.3
1602 Violet Ostrowski 12 71 263 20:01.8 1:39:16.8 2:02.8
1608 Caroline Walker 11 (112) 20:49.8  2:00:06.6 2:50.8
1600 Evalynne Juarez 11 (131 21:21.2  2:21:27.8 3:22.2

Team S-I;:ecflrrc;| (p?a ags?)v'ggg Team Score tlmes{' ?"35 cﬁiﬂd Rve 'lee :19:50.6

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 820 Annabelle Butler 12 26 19:29.8 19:29.8 1:30.8
2 831 Geneva McCreight 12 50 76 19:49.4 39:19.2 1:50.5
3 833 Ella Nordell 10 56 132 19:54.6 59:13.8 1:55.6
4 836 Revi Salinsky 9 68 200 19:59.6 1:19:13.3 2:00.6
5 824 London Dezurik 12 69 269 19:59.8 1:39:13.0 2:00.8
6 823 Olivia Capelo 9 (113) 20:52.5  2:00:05.5 2:53.6
7 835 Audrey Rankin 10 20:58.3 2:21:03.8 2:59.3
Tea ustin Lake Swlsr "'?'};5%"6%‘ 1_?,

Team core places): 2 eam Score tlmesl) ve Time:19:53.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 170 Olivia Laudicina 10 14 14 19:04.6 19:04.6 1:05.6
2 168 Rylan Lagasse 9 35 49 19:42.8 38:47.4 1:43.8
3 172 Reagan Wenglar 9 61 110 19:55.9 58:43.3 1:56.9
4 169 Addison Lankford 12 66 176 19:59.4  1:18:42.7 2:00.4
5 171 Dakota Laurito 103 279 20:46.4  1:39:29.0 2:47.4
6 167 Caleigh King (107) 20:491 2:00:18.1 2:50.1

Pos
1

N o o~ W

TeFeam I%ecvgrgrﬁolfgéglss) I-ggﬂ Scihg?rll Score (tlmes{"?%g qlglqoﬂvet?lme :19:51.9

Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1582 Savanah Moya 11 3 3 18:25.7 18:25.7 0:26.7
1576 Ava Briley 12 36 39 19:43.2 38:08.8 1:44.2
1578 Mara Fulmer 12 74 113 20:08.9 58:17.6 2:09.9
1581 Issla Moya 9 90 203 20:30.5 1:18:48.1 2:31.5
1584 Sydney Wantuck 10 91 294 20:31.1 1:39:19.1 2:32.1
1583 Yazmin Torres 12 (109) 20:49.2  2:00:08.3 2:50.3
1579 Raeleigh Hudnall 11 (120) 21:03.0 2:21:11.3 3:04.0



Tﬁ%am gg(l)lreg?p%tggg)n 5\9&7“" q‘%am Score tlmes{' %5 %glgone '?lme :19:49.9

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 478 Rowen Skinner 11 2 2 18:16.3 18:16.3 0:17.4
2 479 Alexandra Staack 11 41 43 19:46.2 38:02.5 1:47.2
3 474 Hayden Helms 11 64 107 19:58.9 58:01.3 1:59.9
4 473 Elizabeth Gregory 12 80 187 20:18.7 1:18:20.0 2:19.7
5 477 Gracie Pike 10 110 297 20:49.3 1:39:09.2 2:50.3
6 475 Tilly Miller 11 (123) 21:05.6 2:00:14.8 3:06.6
7 476 Rebecca Moran 11 (141 21:37.1 2:21:51.8 3:38.1
1 0re (Bcea G ThO SR Rve T
Team Score places): Team Score tlmes ve Time:20:05.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1151 Kendall Maloy 9 24 19:23.0 19:23.0 1:24.0
2 1143 Emma Arthur 10 57 81 19:55.2 39:18.1 1:56.2
3 1146 Sara Hurtado 11 65 146 19:59.2 59:17.3 2:00.2
4 1152 Jaidyn Pasch 12 72 218 20:03.1 1:19:20.3 2:04.1
5 1153 Josie Pitzel 1 122 340 21:04.9 1:40:25.1 3:05.9
6 1150 Caroline MacLellan 11 (138) 21:31.4 2:01:56.5 3:32.4
7 1144 Meghan Carlson 12 (140) 21:36.6 2:23:33.1 3:.37.6
Team - La Jﬁlya almwewr ?h E%% t}OR 1_?
Team core ces eam Score tlmes :4 ve Time:20:30.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1229 Genesis Dolores Ramirez 11 9 9 18:54.9 18:54.9 0:55.9
2 1230 Corina Robles 10 47 56 19:47.6 38:42.4 1:48.6
3 1227 Adamaris Chico 1 97 153 20:40.3 59:22.7 2:41.3
4 1228 Maddalynn Farias 10 104 257 20:47.5 1:20:10.2 2:48.5
5 1226 Odette Balandrano 15 414 22:21.5  1:42:31.7 4:22.6
Team_- San Antoni Byrchll ?h E% téoR _F
Team Score places): 4 eam Score tlmes{' :4 ve Time:20:28.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1919 Mia Kellogg 9 43 43 19:46.7 19:46.7 1:47.7
2 1922 Kallie Van Prooyen 10 45 88 19:46.8 39:33.4 1:47.8
3 1918 Avery Johnson 10 95 183 20:39.6  1:00:13.0 2:40.6
4 1914 Centli Gutierrez 10 116 299 20:56.8 1:21:09.7 2:57.8
5 1915 Sienna Hartl 1 128 427 21:11.8 1:42:21.5 3:12.9
6 1921 Marley Squeo d 10 (130) 21:19. 71 2:03:41.2 3:20.7
g oidonsy Bay PBRYYRve'
Team gcoreNz acese)y 28 Team Score (tlmes{' ve Time:20:24.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1501 Zya Hoskins 10 7 7 18:46.0 18:46.0 0:47.0



1503
1499
1504
1506
1507
1502

N o o~ W

Baylor Peek

Georgia Burke
Presley Pierce
Aiyanna Rosato-Perry
Emma Troutt
Emmalyn Millard

Team S-I;?grrg (p"v %)E?&%

Bib No

Pos
1 2281
2 2275
3 2276
4 2280
5 2278
6 2279
7 2277

Name

Evangeline Williams
Madison Akers
Isabelle Price
Reagan Tolar

Alexis Schmidt
Layla Talbott

Amiya Runsewe

o'sl'eam Eecao'?e- (T Ia%reléf:gf? é’

Bib No

Pos
1 2166
2 2167
3 2165
4 2169
5 2168
6 2171
7 2170

Name

Maddry East
Emma Feldman
Piper Dunnihoo
Abigail Luhrs
Zoe Flack
Margaret Magill
Mayson Maddox

Teangcore |c>r .asggsﬁefoy

Pos Bib No Name

1 753 Lainey O'Connor
2 750 Natalie Fehlig

3 754 Julia Seelman

4 752 Renee Henderson
5 749 Mary Boger

6 755 Linda Zhang

7 751 Ellery Foster

TeamT ?:g're p iancl%%sg él1e Aa

674

Pos
1
2 678

Bib No

Name
Mckenzie Canales
Anastacia Cuellar

9
12
9
10
12
9

89 96

94 190
105 295
133 428
(135)

(146

20:30.2
20:36.8
20:48.3
21:22.7
21:25.5
21:49.5

39:16.1
59:52.9
1:20:41 .1
1:42:03.7
2:03:29.2
2:25:18.7

2:31.2
2:37.8
2:49.3
3:23.7
3:26.6
3:50.5

Team Score tlmes{l ? g %%'t}oﬂve '?lme :20:41.8

Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Place Time Cum Time Time Back
10 1 17:59.0 17:59.0 0:00.0
12 33 34 19:38.2 37:37.1 1:39.2
10 137 171 21:29.5 59:06.6 3:30.5
10 148 319 22:00.7 1:21:07.3 4:01.7
12 156 475 22:21.5 1:43:28.7 4:22.5
12 (160) 22:26.3  2:05:55.0 4:27.3
10 (166) 22:43.7  2:28:38.6 4:44.7

Team Score (tlmesf1 g QI?SIt}ORveL?lme :20:38.8

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 21 21 19:20.1 19:20.1 1:21.1
10 99 120 20:42.4 40:02.4 2:43.4
9 100 220 20:42.6 1:00:45.0 2:43.6
11 124 344 21:06.8 1:21:51.7 3:07.8
11 132 476 21:22.1 1:43:13.7 3:23.1
11 (142) 21:37.5 2:04:51.2 3:38.6
11 (145 21:48.2 2:26:39.3 3:49.2

Team Score tlmesf‘ ?h44p %ilgonez'lee :20:52.5

Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 38 38 19:44.7 19:44.7 1:45.7
10 82 120 20:19.2 40:038.8 2:20.2
11 84 204 20:19.4 1:00:23.2 2:20.4
10 143 347 21:38.3 1:22:01.4 3:39.3
11 155 502 22:21.0 1:44:22.3 4:22.0
12 (162) 22:32.7 2:06:55.0 4:33.7
9 (165) 22:39.5 2:29:34.5 4:40.5

a0 Y Rve
Team Score (tlmesf‘ ve Time:20:54.2

Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 34 34 19:41.7 19:41.7 1:42.7
11 83 117 20:19.2 40:00.8 2:20.2



682
676
680

Tea

Team

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib No
322
320
328
324
327
321
319

Deliana Salinas
Galilea Carranza
Mia Moran

10 117
11 126
158

corerlpfaocrtiagegiﬂ' nlQ‘Ieam Score (tlmerlf1

Name Year Q'All Place
Charlotte Friudenberg 11 78
Marley Buck 11 108
Emma Weber 10 115
Hailie Martinez 9 125
Paisley Stanley 9 136
Adarah Cross 9 (152)
Ava Birdsall 9 (169)

Team S(':I'oera nzplla'gggd%%3

Pos Bib No Name

1 1333 Kate Salazar

2 1330 Kristi Lopez

3 1332 Camry Ojeda

4 1326 Kate Horvath

5 1328 Isabel Lima

6 1337 Emma Tolman .

Jeam - |Y|Id|0 h?g
Team Score (places): 594

Pos Bib No Name

1 1518 Lincoln Husbands

2 1520 Brynn Martin

3 1523 Bailey Tharpe

4 1522 Brooklyn Tharp

5 1519 Aubrey Longoria

6 1517 Harper Edmondson

7 1521 Paige Pustejovsky

Team S-{:%arlér‘(pll-a!\%%k?dge‘S

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib No
941
948
943
945
951
940

Name

Aniela Coughlin
Natalie McLeroy
Virginia Epperson
Evie Lewis
Marue Rhodus
Ellie Carron

234
360
518

20:57.8
21:10.5
22:21.8

1:00:58.5
1:22:09.0
1:44:30.7

2:58.8
3:11.5
4:22.8

$hh S YR X fime:20:54.4

Cum Place

78
186
301
426
562

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:13.7 20:13.7 2:14.7
20:49.2 41:02.8 2:50.2
20:55.4 1:01:58.1 2:56.4
21:071 1:23:05.2 3:08.1
21:26.5 1:44:31.7 3:27.6
22:12.3  2:06:44.0 4:13.3
23:20.4  2:30:04.3 5:21.4

Team Score tlmesf‘ ?h4g %?tAORvez?lme :21:01.5

Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
11 88 88 20:28.3 20:28.3 2:29.3
12 98 186 20:42.2 41:10.4 2:43.2
9 119 305 20:59.9 1:02:10.3 3:00.9
11 121 426 21:.03.4  1:23:13.7 3:04.5
12 147 573 21:53.7 1:45:07.4 3:54.7
12 (164) 22:38.6  2:07:45.9 4:39.6

Team Score tlmes{l ?h4g ?ﬁ téORvez#lme :21:22.3

Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
12 10 10 19:00.1 19:00.1 1:01.1
11 134 144 21:23.6 40:23.7 3:24.6
11 149 293 22:06.1 1:02:29.7 4:07.1
10 150 443 22:09.6  1:24:39.2 4:10.6
11 151 594 22:12.0 1:46:51.2 4:13.0
12 (161) 22:30.5 2:09:21.7 4:31.5
11 (167) 22:58.4  2:32:20.0 4:59.4

Team Score tlmeslf'l ? g (%%Itéoﬂvez‘?lme :21:15.8

Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
9 76 76 20:12.1 20:12.1 2:13.1
9 87 163 20:25.6 40:37.6 2:26.6
9 139 302 21:32.3  1:02:09.9 3:33.3
10 144 446 21:429 1:23:52.7 3:43.9
9 159 605 22:26.3  1:46:18.9 4:27.3
9 (163) 22:35.4  2:08:54.3 4:36.4



7 953 Victoria Zavala (168) 22:59.2  2:31:53.4 5:00.2
eam - Waxaha 5 ?%E%%'EOR 2,?
Team core (p aceg) % Team Score tlmes{l ve 1ime:22:29.3
Bib No Name Year O'All Place P ace Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 2204 Reese Bartos 10 54 54 19:53.0 19:53.0 1:54.1
2 2209 Anastyn Sanchez 10 153 207 22:15.0 42:08.0 4:16.0
3 2211 Addison Torres 10 154 361 22:17.4  1:04:25.3 4:18.4
4 2210 Savannah Scott 10 170 531 23:38.7 1:28:03.9 5:39.7
5 2205 Roxanne Dansby 9 171 702 24:22.6 1:52:26.5 6:23.6
6 2212 Mikenzie Wilson 12 172) 24:36.9 2:17:.03.4 6:37.9
7 2203 Heavenly Bailey (173) i . 25:35.0 2:42:38.4 7:36.0
Te?, Ggeorg s‘ Vlew inish Position - In
eam ocore aces eam Score (times
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 779 Isabella Johnson 12 Less Than 5 21:12.2 21:12.2 3:13.2
2 785 Anaiah Williams 9 Less Than 5 21:24.4 42:36.6 3:25.4
3 773 Jolie Brown 10 Less Than 5 21:41.3 1:04:17.9 3:42.4
4 782 Jennlfer Pena 12 Less Than 5 22 36.4 1:26:54.2 4:37.4
nve inish Position - In
Team core aces : Inc. eam Score tlmes
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1461 Jannie Cardenas 11 Less Than 5 18:46.6 18:46.6 0:47.6
2 1462 Jessica Cardenas 11 Less Than 5 19:15.5 38:02.0 1:16.5
3 1466 Danna R.amirez Less Than 5 i . 21:05.7 59:07.7 3:06.8
'Iie ichardson P ?rce jnish Position - In
am core (places eam Score (times
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1771 Elliot Turner 9 Less Than 5 21:13.6 21:13.6 3:14.6
2 1767 Reese Osgood 9 Less Than 5 21:33.6 42:47.2 3:34.7
3 1753 Chloe Bourdelot Less Than 5 . 22 00.9 1:04:48.0 4:01.9
Te an evin |=a|th C rlstlan inish Position - Inc.
eam ocore Fp ces nc. eam ocore tlmes
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 840 Sophia Belcher 11 Less Than 5 18:54.2 18:54.2 0:55.3
2 841 Margo Bruner 9 Less Than 5 . . 20:33.4 39:27.6 2:34.4
Tea tin LASA inish Position - In
Team core('s aces): Inc. eam Score (times
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 174 Eva Cragnolino 12 Less Than 5 18:03.6 18:03.6 0:04.6



Teaglc Cibolo Ste)eIFnc jnish Position - Ing.

Team ore (p aces eam Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 439 Kassia Kozarsk| 12 Less Than 5 . 18 54.5 18:54.5 0:55.5
Teagn m?l Pie ﬁ inish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places eam Score tlmes
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 482 Sadie Larson F 12 Less Than 5 h 18:36. 2 18:36.2 0:37.2
Tea n | nis é’ ositi
Team 'gcorg fp aces C. ﬁ"eam core ?tlm
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 715 Cara Sims 12 Less Than 5 . 18 31.2 18:31.2 0:32.2
Tea (ilrICk Olil inish Position - Inc.
Team core places): IncC. eam ocore tlmes
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 918 Morgan Nelsen 11 Less Than 5 i . 18:13.9 18:13.9 0:14.9
Team),- Kin aId School inish Position - In¢.
Team Score places): Inc. eam Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1197 Maya Bernal 11 Less Than 5 i . 20:45.4 20:45.4 2:46.4
Team. - Lak g nfl inish Position - In¢.
Team Score plates): Inc. eam Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1279 Emmeline Shaw 12 Less Than 5 i . 20:21.7 20:21.7 2:22.7
Tea ar (ilo Ni op inish Position - Inc.
Team core places): IncC. eam Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name M O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1303 Sophia Sandoval Less Than 5 . . 19:11.8 19:11.8 1:12.8
2m sapiRad e i Es Y nd:
@ BlbeN? Nameco e (p a Year O'All Place Cum Place Time C.um Time Time Back
1674 Abby Spiars Less Than 5 i 18:40.6 18:40.6 0:41.6
Team 3%‘“? R()tfk StscsnYnPomt nlsmh oosrlél?tlmelrs‘f
Pos Bltﬁ‘l? Nameco e p ace Year O'All Place ea Cum?’lace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1883 Sophia Lopez 1 Less Than 5 h 18:44. 9 18:44.9 0:45.9
Te arco nish Positi
Team eg‘c":ore?'p‘:laces) ﬁnc li"eam gcore ?tlm
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

- |

1997 Aaralyn Julian 12 Less Than 5 19:56.3 19:56.3 1:57.3



-lieeaa% -SSCtC.)I‘:leo Pp']'ascgls u?;t]%n

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2078 Taylor Synnott 10
Team - Unattach
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2174 BrookWicki_ . h S I 10
am - ie choo
]I-'gam Scalre (Elfgces): nc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 2282 Annabelle Angeles 9

Results Question (contact.php?elD=16727) | Race Website
(https://live.runfarusa.com)
Results Powered By:

RunFAR
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jnish Position - Inc.

eam Score (times):
QO'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 18:27.6 18:27.6 0:28.6
nish Position - In¢.
eam Score (times):
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Do Not Score 18:51.2 18:51.2 0:52.2
nish Position - Inc.
eam Score (times):
O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
Less Than 5 20:43.3 20:43.3 2:44.3
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